Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

78230
78373
78251
78320
78252
78255
78213
78423
78372
78179
78140

Examination of Local Plan

PC Lake - Barton Broad workshop
2019/20 Internal Audit

Steel Tubes

2019/20 Audit Fee

National Parks Partnership Subscription
Cycle Shelter

Liana Maintenance

Works at How Hill

Linkflotes

Norfolk Strategic Framework

Department/Category

Forward Planning & Communities
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Promoting Understanding

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Forward Planning & Communities

Service Category
Development Management
Strategy & Projects

Finance & Insurance
Construction & Maintenance
Finance & Insurance

Finance & Insurance

Finance & Insurance
Communications

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Development Management

Goods/Services Provided

Examination of local plan for the Broads
PC Lake - Barton Broad workshop
2019/20 internal audit fee

Steel tubes

2019/20 audit fee

2019/20 NP subscription

Cycle shelter, plant locks and bike images
Motor and control system for Liana
Works at How Hill

Volker Brook linkflotes

Contribution to Norfolk Strategic Framework

Supplier Name

The Planning Inspectorate
Witteveen & Bos

South Norfolk DC
Cleveland Steel Tubes
Ernst & Young

NPP LLP

Green Roof Cycle Shelter
AR Peachment

AGA Group

Alicat Workboats
Norwich City Council

Amount
44,104.00
16,818.00
14,342.00
13,248.00
10,736.00
10,000.00

8,330.00
6,468.00
5,745.00
5,493.00
5,000.00

Start date
03/05/19
06/06/19
01/04/19
06/06/19
01/04/19
01/04/19
30/04/19
28/06/19
07/06/19
13/05/19
18/04/19

End date

31/03/20

31/03/20
31/03/20

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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