Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date F	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	78230	Examination of Local Plan	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Examination of local plan for the Broads	The Planning Inspectorate	44,104.00	03/05/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78373	PC Lake - Barton Broad workshop	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	PC Lake - Barton Broad workshop	Witteveen & Bos	16,818.00	06/06/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78251	2019/20 Internal Audit	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	2019/20 internal audit fee	South Norfolk DC	14,342.00	01/04/19	31/03/20 M	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78320	Steel Tubes	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Steel tubes	Cleveland Steel Tubes	13,248.00	06/06/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78252	2019/20 Audit Fee	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	2019/20 audit fee	Ernst & Young	10,736.00	01/04/19	31/03/20 M	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78255	National Parks Partnership Subscription	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	2019/20 NP subscription	NPP LLP	10,000.00	01/04/19	31/03/20 M	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78213	Cycle Shelter	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Cycle shelter, plant locks and bike images	Green Roof Cycle Shelter	8,330.00	30/04/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78423	Liana Maintenance	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Motor and control system for Liana	AR Peachment	6,468.00	28/06/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78372	Works at How Hill	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Works at How Hill	AGA Group	5,745.00	07/06/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78179	Linkflotes	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Volker Brook linkflotes	Alicat Workboats	5,493.00	13/05/19	1	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78140	Norfolk Strategic Framework	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Contribution to Norfolk Strategic Framework	Norwich City Council	5,000.00	18/04/19	1	N/A	?	N